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99.95
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8 (2011 2 28 ) 747,920,268 747,920,268 5,794 5,794
9 (2011 8 26 ) 552,698,589 552,698,589 4,542 4,542
10 (2012 2 27 ) 561,008,453 561,008,453 5,065 5,065
11 (2012 8 27 ) 500,104,302 500,104,302 4,801, 4,801
12 (2013 2 26 ) 609,993,578 609,993,578 6,290 6,290
13 (2013 8 26 ) 700,605,039 700,605,039 7,454 7,454
14 (2014 2 26 ) 713,731,409 713,731,409 8,056 8,056
15 (2014 8 26 ) 723,948,759 723,948,759 8,486 8,486
16 (2015 2 26 ) 774,884,322 774,884,322 9,677 9,677,
17 (2015 8 26 ) 710,666,419 710,666,419 9,590 9,590
18 (2016 2 26 ) 623,214,572 623,214,572 8,431 8,431
19 (2016 8 26 ) 249,456,830 249,456,830 8,203 8,203
20 (2017 2 27 ) 285,534,432 285,534,432 9,747 9,747
21 (2017 8 28 ) 275,043,119 275,043,119 10,520 10,520
22 (2018 2 26 ) 209,928,399 231,046,420 11,094 12,210
23 (2018 8 27 ) 215,057,524 215,057,524 10,708 10,708
24 (2019 2 26 ) 183,406,233 183,406,233 9,475 9,475
25 (2019 8 26 ) 172,185,870 172,185,870, 9,119 9,119
26 (2020 2 26 ) 178,998,042 178,998,042 9,728 9,728
27 (2020 8 26 ) 188,264,360 188,264,360, 10,190 10,190
2019 9 183,780,115 — 9,728 —

10 186,527,712 — 10,043 —

11 187,870,178 — 10,191 —

12 190,354,321 — 10,376 —

2020 1 186,975,909 — 10,157, —
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2 167,281,617 — 9,100 —

3 154,555,199 — 8,441 —

4 163,549,298 — 8,938 —

5 179,292,277 — 9,709 —

6 181,643,764 — 9,754 —

7 176,650,082 — 9,569 —

8 187,296,839 — 10,121 —

9 189,944,407 — 10,290 —

1

8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 0
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 0
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 0
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 0
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 0
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 0
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 0
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 0
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 0
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 0
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 0
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 0
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 0
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 1,116
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 0
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 0
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 0
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 0
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 0
8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 19.3
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 21.6
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 11.5
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 5.2
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 31.0
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13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 18.5
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 8.1
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 5.3
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 14.0
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0.9
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 12.1
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 2.7
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 18.8
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 7.9
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 16.1
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 3.5
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 11.5
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 3.8
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 6.7
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 4.7
D ( ) ( )
100
2)
8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 2,219,850 142,636,135 1,290,752,912
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 958,503 74,815,623 1,216,895,792
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 7,043,273 116,422,180 1,107,516,885
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 882,561 66,732,969 1,041,666,477
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 7,595,680 79,546,051 969,716,106
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 10,043,131 39,807,100 939,952,137
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 3,768,191 57,801,291 885,919,037
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 825,687, 33,636,045 853,108,679
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 1,930,638 54,266,420 800,772,897
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 7,195,359 66,935,804 741,032,452
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 13,575,295 15,443,965 739,163,782
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 5,611,913 440,687,677 304,088,018
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 8,531,965 19,666,904 292,953,079
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 3,476,195 34,971,421 261,457,853
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 4,440,493 76,668,767 189,229,579
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 27,409,116 15,794,586 200,844,109
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 18,041,775 25,325,975 193,559,909
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 6,272,975 11,014,591 188,818,293
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 6,150,602 10,964,025 184,004,870
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 9,360,705 8,616,355 184,749,220
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( ) - 9,052,920 4.77
( ) 189,858,630 100.00
(D)
2
6,502,000 3.42
(D)
2
() () () ()
()
2,300 3,430.00 7,889,000 3,425.00 7,877,500 4.15)
2,400) 3,168.66) 7,604,800] 3,229.00] 7,749,600 4.08]
2,800 2,642.00 7,397,600 2,685.00 7,518,000] 3.96|
600] 9,500.00] 5,700,000] 10,580.00] 6,348,000 3.34]
2,000 2,912.50 5,825,000 3,070.00] 6,140,000 3.23
1,000 5,200.00 5,200,000 5,860.00 5,860,000 3.09
100] 59,130.00] 5,913,000] 58,460.00] 5,846,000 3.08]
300 19,913.62 5,974,086 19,300.00] 5,790,000] 3.05)
700] 8,571.00] 5,999, 700] 8,032.00] 5,622,400 2.96)
800 7,123.00] 5,698,400 6,932.00] 5,545,600 2.92
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1,600] 2,576.00 4,121,600 2,971.00f 4,753,600] 2.50f
900] 5,031.00f 4,527,900 5,185.00f 4,666,500] 2.46|
1,600f 2,411.00 3,857,600 2,713.00f 4,340,800 2.29
700) 5,640.00f 3,948,000 6,140.00f 4,298,000 2. 26|
300] 13,020.00] 3,906,000 13,685.00] 4,105,500] 2.16f
500] 7,798.85 3,899,427 8,180.00f 4,090,000] 2.15
400] 8,857.00| 3,542,800 9,805.00f 3,922,000] 2.07|
600) 6,669.67 4,001,804 6,469.00] 3,881,400 2.04
9,300 440.00] 4,092,000 416.10] 3,869,730 2.04
1,600f 2,380.00 3,808,000 2,393.00f 3,828,800 2.02]
5,400 701.00; 3,785,400 699.00f 3,774,600 1.99
700) 5,090.00f 3,563,000 5,090.00f 3,563,000] 1.88
2,300 1,572.18 3,616,018 1,477.00 3,397,100 1.79
700) 4,869.53 3,408,671 4,600.00f 3,220,000] 1.70f
1,900f 1,557.72 2,959,681 1,495.00 2,840,500 1.50f
700) 3,985.00 2,789,500 3,985.00f 2,789,500] 1.47|
900] 3,075.00f 2,767,500 3,070.00f 2,763,000] 1.46f
900] 3,105.00 2,794,500 2,917.50f 2,625,750] 1.38
500] 5,120.00f 2,560,000 5,220.00f 2,610,000] 1.37]
300] 8,498.00 2,549,400 8,380.00f 2,514,000 1.32]
D
2

0.74

1.68

1.5]

0.28

9.09

7.91

3.97

1.32

0.62

9.92

16.39

3.83
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